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Region
I-N

I-S

II-E

II-W

III-N

III-S

IV-N

IV-S

V-E

V-W

VI

VII-C

VII-E

VII-W

Children in Custody as of April 17, 2018

221
427
154
178
111
184
394
468
172
319
269
201
364
216

3,678 Children in MDCPS Custody  
5/1/2023

 3,678 -TOTAL
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